
ELTHAM   JOINT FIXTURES    August September 2026
Day Date Opposition Time H/A Rinks Dress

Thurs Aug 13 Westerham 5.30 A NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs Aug 13 Francis Drake 5.30 A NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs Aug 13 Bromley 1 5.30 H NWK Triples Men 2 G

Sat Aug 15 Blackheath & Greenwich 2.00 H 2 Trips JL Ladies W

Sun Aug 16 Orpington Excelsior 2.00 H 2 Trips JL Ladies W

Sun Aug 16 Orpington Excelsior 2.00 H 4 Triples Men W

Wed Aug 19 Duke of Kent Court 2.00 A 4 Triples LX Men G

We’d Aug 19 Woolwich & Plumstead 2.00 A 2 Triples Ladies G

Thurs Aug 20 Woolwich & Plumstead 5.30 H NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs Aug 20 Woolwich & Plumstead 1 5.30 A NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs Aug 20 Woodcroft 1 5.30 A NWK Triples Men 2 G

Sat Aug 22 Blackheath & Greenwich 2.00 H 4 Triples Mixed W

Wed Aug 26 Forest Hill 2.00 H 4 Triples LX Men G

Wed Aug 26 Duke of Kent Court 2.00 H 2 Triples Ladies G

Sat Aug 29 Manor House 2.30 A 6 Triples Mixed W

Mon Aug 31 Bank Holiday Roll Up 2.00 H All Play G

SEPT

Tues Sept 1 Pleasaunce 2.00 A 5 Triples Mixed G

Wed Sept 2 Queens Mead 2.00 H 4 Triples LX Men G

Sat Sept 5 Finals Day A/D H Club Comp W

Tues Sept 8 Sussex Road 2.00 H 2 Triples Ladies G

Wed Sept 9 WOODCROFT 2.00 H 5 Triples Men G

Thurs Sept 10 Manor House 2.00 H 4 Triples Mixed G

Sat Sept 12 Plumstead Common 2.00 A 4/5 Triples Mixed W

Sun Sept 13 West Wickham 2.00 A 4 Triples Men W

Mon Sept 14 Horton Kirby 2.00 H  3 Triples Ladies G

Sat Sept 19 Bexley Park 2.30 A 5 Triples Mixed W

Sun Sept 20 St Michael’s 2.00 A 4 Triples Mixed W

Wed Sept 23 Horton Kirby 2.00 A 5 Triples Mixed G

Sat Sept 26 Candlelight. & Supper 5.30 Bowls Shoes Own Clothes
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